
 

NORTH-EX PUBLIC SCHOOL 
(Recognised) 

G-27, Sector-3, Rohini, Delhi-110085 
 
 

DATESHEET FOR HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION 2022-2023 
 

Date Days Class VI Class VII Class VIIII 

20.09.2022 Tuesday Hindi Science English 
21.09.2022 Wednesday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
22.09.2022 Thursday Math English Science 
23.09.2022 Friday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
24.09.2022 Saturday English Sanskrit Hindi 
25.09.2022 Sunday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
26.09.2022 Monday Sanskrit Maths Sanskrit 
27.09.2022 Tuesday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
28.09.2022 Wednesday S.S.T. Hindi Maths 
29.09.2022 Thursday Holiday Holiday Holiday 
30.09.2022 Friday Science S.S.T. S.S.T. 

 
Important Instructions:- 

1. School timing on examination days will be from 8:00 am to 2:00 p.m. as usual. 
2. There will a preparatory leave on 19.09.2022. 
3. Holidays between the exam should be considered as a preparatory leave.  
4. School transport pick up timing on examination days will remain unchanged but drop operations 

will commence at 1:40 p.m. Parents must reach at assigned bus stop as scheduled drop time.  
5. Students absent on the day of exam shall be marked absent and second chance will not be given 

in any case.  
6. Regular classes will be started from 1st October 2022. 
7. Grades will be awarded in ancillary subjects according to 5 point grading scale.  
8. Internal marks will be given as follows: 

Periodic test 10 marks, Subject enrichment 5 marks and Note book/ Book 5 marks. 
9. Parents must help the child to revise the syllabus properly. Make a time table for revision at home.  
10. All the precautions should be taken against COVID-19. 
11. Result will be declared on 15th October 2022 (Saturday)  8:30 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. and progress 

report will be handed over to the parents on that day.  
12. Clearance of Dues: In case you have not paid due fees of your ward till date, please deposit the 

same immediately in any case before commencement of half yearly examination & take clearance 
from the reception.  

      13 Admission open for session 2022-23 

1. Few seats are also available in some classes in Sector-3 branch.  
2. At North-Ex Public School (Sr. Sec. Branch) offering admission in Class IX to XI 

(science (Medical/ Non-medical), Commerce Humanities/ Arts.  
 
Best wishes for your success in examination.  
 
Sd/-  
North-Ex Public School 


